TABLE OF CONTENTS

lew

arch

and Limitations
eport

[N SRI LANKA

1e Free Trade Zones
1ce

[ANPOWER WORKERS’

'PRECARIOUS ONE?’

rers and Manufacturers Association
encies

stment

tment

deration of Ceylon

and Non-Governmental Organisations

N AGENCY WORK IN SRI LANKA

loyment

nployer?

s Cumberbatch vs. Nandasena

va vs. Assoclated Newspapers Ltd.

) Mercantile Unions vs. Ceylon Fertiliser Corporation
kers Charter 1995

on No. 181

endation No. 198

. Ordinance Draft Amendment

01
07
08
09
12

13
13
16
21

26

32

36
38

45
48

52
52
54
55
55
56
57
60
62
63

67

INTRODUCTION

1.1 Literature Rev
1.2 Scope of Rese
1.3 Methodology
1.4 Structure of R

LABOUR RIGHTS
2.1 Rights in Law
5.2 Standards in tl
.3 Rights in Pract

‘VE LIKE TO BE M

A FREE LIFE OR A
i1 Factory Mana
4.2 Manpower Ag
4.3 Board of Inve:
4.4 Labour Depar
4.5 Employers Fe:
4.6 Trade Unions

LAW & POLICY O!
5.1 Types of Emp
5.2 Who is the Er

521 Carsor

5.22  De Sih

5.23 Ceylor
5.3 National Wor
5.4 ILO Convent
5.5 ILO Recomm
5.6 Wages Board:

CONCLUSION




