## TABLE OF CONTENTS

	01	1.	INT	RODUCTION
iew	07		1.1	Literature Re
arch	08		1.2	Scope of Res
and Limitations	09		1.3	Methodology
eport	12		1.4	Structure of 1
N SRI LANKA	13	2.	LAB	OUR RIGHTS
	13		2.1	Rights in Lav
ne Free Trade Zones	16		2.2	Standards in
ice	21			Rights in Pra
IANPOWER WORKERS'	26	. 3.	WE	LIKE TO BE
PRECARIOUS ONE?'	32	4.	A FI	REE LIFE OR .
ers and Manufacturers Association			4.1	Factory Mana
encies	36		4.2	Manpower A
stment	38		4.3	Board of Inv
tment	42		4.4	Labour Depa
deration of Ceylon	45		4.5	Employers F
and Non-Governmental Organisations	48		4.6	Trade Union
I AGENCY WORK IN SRI LANKA	52	5.	LAW & POLICY O	
loyment	52		5.1	Types of Em
nployer?	54		5.2	Who is the E
s Cumberbatch vs. Nandasena	55			5.21 <i>Carso</i>
va vs. Associated Newspapers Ltd.	55			5.22 De Si
Mercantile Unions vs. Ceylon Fertiliser Corporation	56			5.23 Ceylo
kers Charter 1995	57		5.3	National Wo
on No. 181	60		5.4	ILO Conven
endation No. 198	62		5.5	ILO Recomm
Ordinance Draft Amendment	63		5.6	Wages Board
	67	6.	CONCLUSION	